
FIA CEZ D4 TC + D4 TWC 1, 2, 3

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 19 May 2019

Provisional Class-Result Race 2

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY
B-R2

CR 01-2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC-1
 

44 Michal MAKES * (CZE)  1 -- 13 laps --RENAULT C lio IV
MICÁNEK MOTORSPORT

25:29.975 1:55.890 11

275 Per MAJER (CZE) 10.217 2 10.217RENAULT C lio IV
MICÁNEK MOTORSPORT

25:40.192 1:55.940 9

21 Miha PRIMOZOC (SVN) 8.054 3 18.271RENAULT C lio IV
LEMA RACING

25:48.246 1:56.845 13

5 Zoran POGLAJEN (SVN) 0.529 4 18.800RENAULT C lio IV
AK LAMKO

25:48.775 1:56.991 13

72 Thomas FISCHER (AUT) 11.055 5 29.855RENAULT C lio IV
MSC ROTTENEGG

25:59.830 1:58.186 13

49 Levente LOSONCZY * (HUN) 3.392 6 33.247RENAULT C lio IV
Z.S.P . MOTO RSPORT Kft.

26:03.222 1:58.200 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
TWC-3 

31 Andreas EICHHORN (GER) 2:54.268 1 -- 12 laps --CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

26:59.127 2:11.492 12

35 Christoph PFLÜGLER (GER) 23.500 2 23.500CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

27:22.627 2:12.686 11

34 Dennis BRÖKER (GER) 0.545 3 24.045CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

27:23.172 2:12.051 11

36 Patrick TIEFENBACHER * (AUT) 20.973 4 45.018CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

27:44.145 2:14.647 11

33 Nico Schönberg (DEU)  5 -- 11 laps --Chevrolet C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

26:16.037 2:18.379 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
Klasse D4 -2000ccm 

89 Petr KREJCÍ (CZE)  1 -- 14 laps --LOTUS Exige
KT MOTORSPO RT spol. S.r.o.

27:15.695 1:52.280 7

286 Ádám LENGYEL * (HUN)  2 -- 13 laps --TOYOTA GT86
GFS MOTORSPORT

26:19.081 1:59.771 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
Klasse D4 -3500ccm 

20 L-Márek  JEDLOCZYK (HUN)  1 -- 14 laps --SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

25:27.753 1:46.681 13

23 Tamás TENKE * (HUN) 3.851 2 3.851SEAT Leon Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

25:31.604 1:46.608 14

365 Nemanja MILOVANOVIC (SRB) 48.360 3 52.211SEAT Leon Racer
GM RACING

26:19.964 1:50.007 13

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:46.608  in lap  14  by  nbr. 23 : Tamás TENKE * (SEAT Leon Cupra TCR)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Andy Mecklau Bernd Jung 

Page 1 of  2

Walter Jobst 
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999 Gábor KISMARTY-LECHNER (HUN) 4.110 4 56.321SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

26:24.074 1:50.574 14

88 Czaba TÓTH (HUN) 0.667 5 56.988SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

26:24.741 1:50.506 13

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 14 Laps) = 10 Laps

177 József MERK (HUN)  DNC -- 8 laps --LADA Vesta
COVADONGA Kft.

16:06.354 1:51.600 7

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:46.608  in lap  14  by  nbr. 23 : Tamás TENKE * (SEAT Leon Cupra TCR)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  
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Andy Mecklau Bernd Jung 

Page 2 of  2

Walter Jobst 


